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S 0508 General Bill, By Hayes and Short
Similar (H 3776)
A Bill to provide for single-member election districts from which the members of the Boards of Trustees of York School

District No. 1, Clover District No. 2, Rock Hill District No. 3, and Fort Mill District No. 4 must be elected, to provide for
staggering of the terms of all trustees and provide that the election of these trustees from these districts begins at the time of
the general election of 1994.

03/04/93
03/31/93
03/31/93
04/06/93
04/06/93
04/07/93
04/13/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Amended SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-41
Tabled HJ-33

Page 1 of 1



