

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

### S 0508 General Bill, By Hayes and Short

#### *Similar (H 3776)*

A Bill to provide for single-member election districts from which the members of the Boards of Trustees of York School District No. 1, Clover District No. 2, Rock Hill District No. 3, and Fort Mill District No. 4 must be elected, to provide for staggering of the terms of all trustees and provide that the election of these trustees from these districts begins at the time of the general election of 1994.

03/04/93	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
03/31/93	Senate	Amended SJ-21
03/31/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
04/06/93	Senate	Amended SJ-16
04/06/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
04/07/93	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-41
04/13/93	House	Tabled HJ-33